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Total Number of Voters : 154,673 of 272,832 = 56.69%

11/08/2016 08:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 1433, Vote For 1

 0  81,899 81,8990.00% 55.88% 55.88%Yes

 0  64,662 64,6620.00% 44.12% 44.12%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  146,561  146,56194.76% 94.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 8,100  8,100

 120.01%

5.24%

0.01%

5.24%

Initiative Measure No. 1464, Vote For 1

 0  57,091 57,0910.00% 40.69% 40.69%Yes

 0  83,202 83,2020.00% 59.31% 59.31%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  140,293  140,29390.70% 90.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 26

 14,354  14,354

 260.02%

9.28%

0.02%

9.28%

Initiative Measure No. 1491, Vote For 1

 0  97,848 97,8480.00% 65.88% 65.88%Yes

 0  50,671 50,6710.00% 34.12% 34.12%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  148,519  148,51996.02% 96.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 14

 6,140  6,140

 140.01%

3.97%

0.01%

3.97%

Initiative Measure No. 1501, Vote For 1

 0  108,130 108,1300.00% 73.64% 73.64%Yes

 0  38,704 38,7040.00% 26.36% 26.36%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  146,834  146,83494.93% 94.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 7,822  7,822

 170.01%

5.06%

0.01%

5.06%

Initiative Measure No. 732, Vote For 1

 0  50,853 50,8530.00% 35.42% 35.42%Yes

 0  92,722 92,7220.00% 64.58% 64.58%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  143,575  143,57592.82% 92.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 11,083  11,083

 150.01%

7.17%

0.01%

7.17%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 735, Vote For 1

 0  86,916 86,9160.00% 61.56% 61.56%Yes

 0  54,269 54,2690.00% 38.44% 38.44%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  141,185  141,18591.28% 91.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 16

 13,472  13,472

 160.01%

8.71%

0.01%

8.71%

Advisory Vote No. 14 House Bill 2768, Vote For 1

 0  104,165 104,1650.00% 76.08% 76.08%Repealed

 0  32,742 32,7420.00% 23.92% 23.92%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  136,907  136,90788.51% 88.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 23

 17,743  17,743

 230.01%

11.47%

0.01%

11.47%

Advisory Vote No. 15 Second Engrossed Substitute House Bill 2778, Vote For 1

 0  90,775 90,7750.00% 66.92% 66.92%Repealed

 0  44,876 44,8760.00% 33.08% 33.08%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  135,651  135,65187.70% 87.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 19,005  19,005

 170.01%

12.29%

0.01%

12.29%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210, Vote For 1

 0  101,839 101,8390.00% 76.03% 76.03%Approved

 0  32,106 32,1060.00% 23.97% 23.97%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  133,945  133,94586.60% 86.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 20,715  20,715

 130.01%

13.39%

0.01%

13.39%
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President and Vice President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  71,663 71,6630.00% 46.79% 46.79%Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 0  67,218 67,2180.00% 43.89% 43.89%Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

 0  157 1570.00% 0.10% 0.10%Alyson Kennedy / Osborne Hart

 0  93 930.00% 0.06% 0.06%Gloria Estela La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 0  1,967 1,9670.00% 1.28% 1.28%Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 0  695 6950.00% 0.45% 0.45%Darrell L. Castle / Scott N. Bradley

 0  6,288 6,2880.00% 4.11% 4.11%Gary Johnson / Bill Weld

 0  5,070 5,0700.00% 3.31% 3.31%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  153,151  153,15199.02% 99.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 148

 1,374  1,374

 1480.10%

0.89%

0.10%

0.89%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 0  78,899 78,8990.00% 52.95% 52.95%Patty Murray

 0  69,650 69,6500.00% 46.75% 46.75%Chris Vance

 0  450 4500.00% 0.30% 0.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  148,999  148,99996.33% 96.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 5,664  5,664

 100.01%

3.66%

0.01%

3.66%

U.S. Representative 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 0  84,127 84,1270.00% 56.82% 56.82%Jaime Herrera Beutler

 0  63,329 63,3290.00% 42.77% 42.77%Jim Moeller

 0  607 6070.00% 0.41% 0.41%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  148,063  148,06395.73% 95.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 20

 6,590  6,590

 200.01%

4.26%

0.01%

4.26%

Governor, Vote For 1

 0  73,790 73,7900.00% 49.72% 49.72%Jay Inslee

 0  74,301 74,3010.00% 50.07% 50.07%Bill Bryant

 0  318 3180.00% 0.21% 0.21%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  148,409  148,40995.95% 95.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 6,251  6,251

 130.01%

4.04%

0.01%

4.04%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 0  70,614 70,6140.00% 48.73% 48.73%Cyrus Habib

 0  74,095 74,0950.00% 51.13% 51.13%Marty McClendon

 0  214 2140.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  144,923  144,92393.70% 93.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 9,739  9,739

 110.01%

6.30%

0.01%

6.30%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 0  85,692 85,6920.00% 59.21% 59.21%Kim Wyman

 0  58,828 58,8280.00% 40.65% 40.65%Tina Podlodowski

 0  203 2030.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  144,723  144,72393.57% 93.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 17

 9,933  9,933

 170.01%

6.42%

0.01%

6.42%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 0  73,560 73,5600.00% 56.62% 56.62%Duane Davidson

 0  54,219 54,2190.00% 41.73% 41.73%Michael Waite

 0  2,140 2,1400.00% 1.65% 1.65%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  129,919  129,91984.00% 84.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 26

 24,728  24,728

 260.02%

15.99%

0.02%

15.99%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 0  73,398 73,3980.00% 51.40% 51.40%Mark Miloscia

 0  69,198 69,1980.00% 48.46% 48.46%Pat (Patrice) McCarthy

 0  194 1940.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  142,790  142,79092.32% 92.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 11,874  11,874

 90.01%

7.68%

0.01%

7.68%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 0  85,956 85,9560.00% 62.42% 62.42%Bob Ferguson

 0  50,890 50,8900.00% 36.96% 36.96%Joshua B. Trumbull

 0  849 8490.00% 0.62% 0.62%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  137,695  137,69589.02% 89.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 16

 16,962  16,962

 160.01%

10.97%

0.01%

10.97%
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Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 0  71,970 71,9700.00% 50.51% 50.51%Steve McLaughlin

 0  70,315 70,3150.00% 49.35% 49.35%Hilary Franz

 0  210 2100.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  142,495  142,49592.13% 92.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 12,168  12,168

 100.01%

7.87%

0.01%

7.87%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 0  60,643 60,6430.00% 50.02% 50.02%Erin Jones

 0  59,347 59,3470.00% 48.95% 48.95%Chris Reykdal

 0  1,257 1,2570.00% 1.04% 1.04%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  121,247  121,24778.39% 78.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 16

 33,410  33,410

 160.01%

21.60%

0.01%

21.60%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 0  72,782 72,7820.00% 51.73% 51.73%Mike Kreidler

 0  67,662 67,6620.00% 48.09% 48.09%Richard Schrock

 0  249 2490.00% 0.18% 0.18%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  140,693  140,69390.96% 90.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 13,967  13,967

 130.01%

9.03%

0.01%

9.03%

State Senator 14th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  758 7580.00% 56.07% 56.07%Curtis King

 0  568 5680.00% 42.01% 42.01%Amanda Richards

 0  26 260.00% 1.92% 1.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,352  1,35285.95% 85.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 220  220

 10.06%

13.99%

0.06%

13.99%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,573 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 62.95% 
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State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  880 8800.00% 60.52% 60.52%Norm Johnson

 0  572 5720.00% 39.34% 39.34%Susan Soto Palmer

 0  2 20.00% 0.14% 0.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,454  1,45492.43% 92.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 119  119

 00.00%

7.57%

0.00%

7.57%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,573 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 62.95% 

State Representative 14th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  929 9290.00% 64.74% 64.74%Gina McCabe

 0  501 5010.00% 34.91% 34.91%John (Eric) Adams

 0  5 50.00% 0.35% 0.35%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,435  1,43591.23% 91.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 138  138

 00.00%

8.77%

0.00%

8.77%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,573 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,499 62.95% 

State Senator 17th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  23,895 23,8950.00% 53.92% 53.92%Lynda Wilson

 0  20,305 20,3050.00% 45.82% 45.82%Tim Probst

 0  113 1130.00% 0.26% 0.26%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  44,313  44,31393.44% 93.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 3,106  3,106

 50.01%

6.55%

0.01%

6.55%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 47,424 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 55.51% 
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State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  22,229 22,2290.00% 50.44% 50.44%Vicki Kraft

 0  21,748 21,7480.00% 49.35% 49.35%Sam Kim

 0  96 960.00% 0.22% 0.22%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  44,073  44,07392.93% 92.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 3,349  3,349

 20.00%

7.06%

0.00%

7.06%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 47,424 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 55.51% 

State Representative 17th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  27,128 27,1280.00% 62.01% 62.01%Paul Harris

 0  16,505 16,5050.00% 37.73% 37.73%Martin Hash

 0  116 1160.00% 0.27% 0.27%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  43,749  43,74992.25% 92.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,671  3,671

 40.01%

7.74%

0.01%

7.74%

Precincts

Counted

 79  

Total Percent

 79  100.00% 

Voters

 47,424 

Ballots Registered Percent

 85,426 55.51% 

State Senator 18th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  31,956 31,9560.00% 61.70% 61.70%Ann Rivers

 0  19,753 19,7530.00% 38.14% 38.14%Eric K. Holt

 0  83 830.00% 0.16% 0.16%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  51,792  51,79293.09% 93.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,842  3,842

 30.01%

6.91%

0.01%

6.91%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 55,637 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 57.87% 
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State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  31,532 31,5320.00% 61.23% 61.23%Brandon Vick

 0  19,887 19,8870.00% 38.62% 38.62%Justin Oberg

 0  75 750.00% 0.15% 0.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  51,494  51,49492.55% 92.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 4,140  4,140

 30.01%

7.44%

0.01%

7.44%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 55,637 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 57.87% 

State Representative 18th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  28,332 28,3320.00% 54.76% 54.76%Liz Pike

 0  23,307 23,3070.00% 45.05% 45.05%Kathy Gillespie

 0  102 1020.00% 0.20% 0.20%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  51,741  51,74193.00% 93.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 3,889  3,889

 70.01%

6.99%

0.01%

6.99%

Precincts

Counted

 93  

Total Percent

 93  100.00% 

Voters

 55,637 

Ballots Registered Percent

 96,148 57.87% 

State Senator 20th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  3,136 3,1360.00% 97.09% 97.09%John Braun

 0  94 940.00% 2.91% 2.91%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,230  3,23076.92% 76.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 969  969

 00.00%

23.08%

0.00%

23.08%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,199 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 58.34% 
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State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,941 2,9410.00% 96.27% 96.27%Richard DeBolt

 0  114 1140.00% 3.73% 3.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,055  3,05572.76% 72.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,143  1,143

 10.02%

27.22%

0.02%

27.22%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,199 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 58.34% 

State Representative 20th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,139 3,1390.00% 97.36% 97.36%Ed Orcutt

 0  85 850.00% 2.64% 2.64%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,224  3,22476.78% 76.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 975  975

 00.00%

23.22%

0.00%

23.22%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 4,199 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,197 58.34% 

State Senator 49th Legislative District, Vote For 1

 0  26,796 26,7960.00% 63.07% 63.07%Annette Cleveland

 0  15,592 15,5920.00% 36.70% 36.70%Lewis Gerhardt

 0  97 970.00% 0.23% 0.23%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  42,485  42,48592.68% 92.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,351  3,351

 40.01%

7.31%

0.01%

7.31%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 45,840 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 56.20% 
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State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  27,297 27,2970.00% 71.75% 71.75%Sharon Wylie

 0  9,660 9,6600.00% 25.39% 25.39%Kaitlyn Beck

 0  1,086 1,0860.00% 2.85% 2.85%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  38,043  38,04382.99% 82.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 7,786  7,786

 110.02%

16.99%

0.02%

16.99%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 45,840 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 56.20% 

State Representative 49th Legislative District Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  20,368 20,3680.00% 53.20% 53.20%Monica Jurado Stonier

 0  16,762 16,7620.00% 43.78% 43.78%Alishia Topper

 0  1,156 1,1560.00% 3.02% 3.02%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  38,286  38,28683.52% 83.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 7,539  7,539

 150.03%

16.45%

0.03%

16.45%

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  100.00% 

Voters

 45,840 

Ballots Registered Percent

 81,562 56.20% 

Clark County Council - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  16,175 16,1750.00% 49.56% 49.56%Tanisha L. Harris

 0  16,369 16,3690.00% 50.16% 50.16%John Blom

 0  91 910.00% 0.28% 0.28%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  32,635  32,63591.41% 91.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 3,065  3,065

 30.01%

8.58%

0.01%

8.58%

Precincts

Counted

 58  

Total Percent

 58  100.00% 

Voters

 35,703 

Ballots Registered Percent

 63,945 55.83% 
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Clark County Council - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  23,531 23,5310.00% 60.36% 60.36%Eileen Quiring

 0  15,406 15,4060.00% 39.52% 39.52%Roman Battan

 0  47 470.00% 0.12% 0.12%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  38,984  38,98492.14% 92.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 3,323  3,323

 10.00%

7.85%

0.00%

7.85%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 42,308 

Ballots Registered Percent

 73,465 57.59% 

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  68,704 68,7040.00% 53.43% 53.43%Mary Yu

 0  59,356 59,3560.00% 46.16% 46.16%David DeWolf

 0  527 5270.00% 0.41% 0.41%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  128,587  128,58783.13% 83.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 26,076  26,076

 100.01%

16.86%

0.01%

16.86%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  73,891 73,8910.00% 58.02% 58.02%Barbara Madsen

 0  52,945 52,9450.00% 41.57% 41.57%Greg Zempel

 0  517 5170.00% 0.41% 0.41%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  127,353  127,35382.34% 82.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 27,308  27,308

 120.01%

17.66%

0.01%

17.66%

State Supreme Court Justice - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  72,388 72,3880.00% 57.78% 57.78%Charles (Charlie) Wiggins

 0  52,320 52,3200.00% 41.76% 41.76%Dave Larson

 0  569 5690.00% 0.45% 0.45%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125,277  125,27780.99% 80.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 29,385  29,385

 110.01%

19.00%

0.01%

19.00%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

State Court of Appeals Division 2, District 3 Judge - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  107,621 107,6210.00% 98.20% 98.20%Jill M. Johanson

 0  1,972 1,9720.00% 1.80% 1.80%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  109,593  109,59370.85% 70.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 45,076  45,076

 40.00%

29.14%

0.00%

29.14%

Public Utility District No. 1 of Clark County Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  78,623 78,6230.00% 64.06% 64.06%Nancy Barnes

 0  43,399 43,3990.00% 35.36% 35.36%Mike Lyons

 0  719 7190.00% 0.59% 0.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  122,741  122,74179.36% 79.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 23

 31,909  31,909

 230.01%

20.63%

0.01%

20.63%

City of Vancouver Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  28,354 28,3540.00% 57.37% 57.37%Yes

 0  21,073 21,0730.00% 42.63% 42.63%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  49,427  49,42791.80% 91.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 4,409  4,409

 50.01%

8.19%

0.01%

8.19%

Precincts

Counted

 78  

Total Percent

 78  100.00% 

Voters

 53,841 

Ballots Registered Percent

 95,293 56.50% 

City of Woodland Transportation Benefit District Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  29 290.00% 65.91% 65.91%Yes

 0  15 150.00% 34.09% 34.09%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  44  4495.65% 95.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

4.35%

0.00%

4.35%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 46 

Ballots Registered Percent

 64 71.88% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  12,202 12,2020.00% 53.05% 53.05%Approved

 0  10,799 10,7990.00% 46.95% 46.95%Rejected

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,001  23,00192.41% 92.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,888  1,888

 10.00%

7.59%

0.00%

7.59%

Precincts

Counted

 48  

Total Percent

 48  100.00% 

Voters

 24,890 

Ballots Registered Percent

 44,120 56.41% 


